Druckverrohrung DN 90
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Beschreibung

Druckverrohrung DN 90

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe:

Material:

Nennweite (DN):

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto:

Gewicht brutto:

Lange:
Verpackungsmaf Lange:
Verpackungsmal% Breite:
Verpackungsmal Hohe:

{ic; KESSEL

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680423
GTIN: 4026092070895

Preisgruppe: 90

schwarz
Kunststoff
90

2,3kg
2,65kg
387 mm
390 mm
190 mm
310 mm
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Technische Anderungen vorbehalten.
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